FEATURES
1
2
3
4
8
7

WITH SHUTDOWN
SLVS581–SEPTEMBER 2006
ORDERING INFORMATION
VOUTTJ PACKAGE (1) ORDERABLE PART NUMBER TOP-SIDE MARKING(NOM)
SOIC – D Reel of 2000 TL5209-18DR TL520918
1.8 V SOT-223 – DCY Reel of 2000 TL5209-18DCYR TA
TO-263 – KTT Reel of 2000 TL5209-18KTTR TL5209-18
SOIC – D Reel of 2000 TL5209-25DR TL520925
2.5 V SOT-223 – DCY Reel of 2000 TL5209-25DCYR TB
TO-263 – KTT Reel of 2000 TL5209-25KTTR TL5209-25
SOIC – D Reel of 2000 TL5209-30DR TL520930
3 V SOT-223 – DCY Reel of 2000 TL5209-30DCYR TC
–40°C to 125°C TO-263 – KTT Reel of 2000 TL5209-30KTTR TL5209-30
SOIC – D Reel of 2000 TL5209-33DR TL520933
3.3 V SOT-223 – DCY Reel of 2000 TL5209-33DCYR TD
TO-263 – KTT Reel of 2000 TL5209-33KTTR TL5209-33
SOIC – D Reel of 2000 TL5209-50DR TL520950
5 V SOT-223 – DCY Reel of 2000 TL5209-50DCYR TE
TO-263 – KTT Reel of 2000 TL5209-50KTTR TL5209-50
SOIC – D Reel of 2000 TL5209DR TL5209
ADJ
TO-263 – KTT Reel of 2000 TL5209KTTR TL5209
(1) Package drawings, standard packing quantities, thermal data, symbolization, and PCB design guidelines are available at
2 Submit Documentation Feedback